Obsah

16

22

29

34

41

51

58

Nauka

o0 materialu
Drevoje vSestranné
atrvanlivé

Podklad
Spravna pfiprava
podkladu

Lepeni

a zamkove spoje
Volba vhodné
pokladky

RychlejSi
pokladka

Nové systémy-
rychlejsi spojovani

Pokladka

do stromecku
Stromecek trochu
jinak

Designoveé
podlahy

Podlaha zvlastniho
vzhledu

Masivni palubky
Renesance palubek
z masivniho dfeva

NeoSetrené
palubky
Palubky do podkrovi

Opravy a triky
Abyste vedéli
jak nato



